STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY REPORT | 2018-19

Report on Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on
overall institutional performance of academic year
2018-19

We made a questionnaire for the students department-wise and summarized the
entire data for the institution and represented graphically.

Q.1 The social environment of the Institution is :
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Q.2 The admission process of the institution is:

VIEW ON ADMISSION PROCESS OF THE INSTITUTION

User B User Friendly

friendly
and u User friendly and

Transpar- Transparent

¥ None of these
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Q.3 Whether the laboratories/ studios/ workshops are adequately equipped and properly
maintained?

Whether laboratories are well
equipped and maintained

60.00%
50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00%

10.00%

0.00%
COMPLETELY PARTLY NON-EQUIPPED

Q.4 What is your opinion about the library holdings for your subject?

Views on Institutional Library

70.00% 63.20%

60.00%

50.00%

40.00%

30.00%

20,000, 18.4 17.60%

e Inadequate
Excellent
10.00%
0.80%
0.00%
0 1 2 3 4 5
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Q.5 How much of the syllabus was taught in the class?

Portion of the syllabus completed inthe classroom

90-100% completion
75-90% completion
50-75% completion

< 50% completion

Q.6 How will you grade your teachers on the point scale (highest O - A - B - C- D -E lowest)?

Grading of Teachers
120.00%

0,
100.000/0 55.450}& 4.000/0 0.550/0 0-00 /0

80.00%

60.00%

40.00%

40.00%

20.00%

0.00%

Very Good Satisfactory
Outstanding Good Unsatisfactory
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Q.7 How do you rate your student -teacher relationship in your Institution?

Q.8 For a laboratory-based department, the teaching and non-teaching assistance of the
department was :

TEACHING & NON-TEACHING RESPONSE IN

. LABORATORIES
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Q.9 How did you find the administrative office of the Institution?

Service provided by the Administrative Office

%

11%

20%

62%

B Very Helpful Helpful Indifferent Unhelpful ® Cumbersome

Q.10 Extracurricular activities, Sports and other recreational facilities as provided by your

Institution were :

Scope of Extra/Co - curricular activities
120.00%

0, 0,
100.00% 45.05% % 0.00%
80.00%
0,
60.00% 50.55%
40.00%
20.00%

0.00%
Very Helpful Helpful Indifferent Unhelpful
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